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松村　悠晃            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾋ                イトマン川西 小学（5）1 28801

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28805

髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）4 28805

西川　呂希            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾛｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）5 28805

中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）6 28808

鎌田　　輝            ｶﾏﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）7 28810

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）8 28810

北嶋　尚人            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ               イトマン神戸 中学（1）9 28815

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 高校（1）10 28820

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（3）11 28822

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）12 28822

阪本　禮斗            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾄ                コナミ西宮 小学（5）13 28824

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）14 28824

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石 高校（1）15 28825

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）16 28825

関本　有希            ｾｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）17 28826

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）18 28828

森　　珠紀            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾏｷ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）19 28833

大橋　空翔            ｵｵﾊｼ ｿﾗ                 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 高校（2）20 28835

寺田　充希            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 高校（3）21 28870

磯田　舜斗            ｲｿﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）22 28870

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）23 28872

船越　悠斗            ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）24 28875

社浦　大悟            ｼｬｳﾗ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（1）25 28880

福井　聡悟            ﾌｸｲ ｿｳｺﾞ                イトマン西神 小学（4）26 28880

野村　憲伸            ﾉﾑﾗ ｹﾝｼﾝ                イトマン西神 小学（4）27 28880

山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（5）28 28888

長谷川陽大            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ               ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）29 28895

栗田蓮太郎            ｸﾘﾀ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ               ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（1）30 28895

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）31 28901
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朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28805

西川　呂希            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾛｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）2 28805

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）3 28816

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 高校（1）4 28820

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）5 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 高校（1）6 28820

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）7 28824

惣輪　　温            ｿﾜ ｱﾂｷ                  コナミ明石 中学（3）8 28825

山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）9 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）10 28828

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）11 28829

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）12 28829

森　　珠紀            ﾓﾘ ﾀﾏｷ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）13 28833

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）14 28869

磯田　舜斗            ｲｿﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）15 28870

寺田　充希            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 高校（3）16 28870

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）17 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）18 28872

船越　悠斗            ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）19 28875

友定　孝之            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）20 28895

栗田蓮太郎            ｸﾘﾀ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ               ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（1）21 28895

長谷川陽大            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ               ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）22 28895

上川　馨平            ｶﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              一宮ＳＳ 小学（6）23 28901
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木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）1 28805

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）3 28805

土岐　龍雅            ﾄｷ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ                イトマン神戸 小学（6）4 28815

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）5 28816

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 高校（1）6 28820

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 中学（2）7 28822

惣輪　　温            ｿﾜ ｱﾂｷ                  コナミ明石 中学（3）8 28825

吉田　祥次            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞ              ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）9 28826

山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）10 28828

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）11 28829

霜下　拳敏            ｼﾓｼﾀ ｹﾋﾞﾝ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）12 28829

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（3）13 28860

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）14 28872

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）15 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）16 28872

加藤　　翼            ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                イトマン三田 小学（6）17 28874

津田　悠生            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                  NSI南あわじ 高校（2）18 28912
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今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）1 28805

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）2 28816

濱本　大智            ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               姫路スポーツ 中学（2）3 28822

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 高校（1）4 28824

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）5 28829

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（3）6 28860
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櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）1 28805

大野　　快            ｵｵﾉ ｶｲ                  イトマン神戸 小学（4）2 28815

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

関本　有希            ｾｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）4 28826

髙橋　健人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）5 28835

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（5）6 28860

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）7 28865

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）8 28872

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 中学（1）9 28880

近藤　　翔            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶｹﾙ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（5）10 28921
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尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）1 28815

七藏司隆斗            ﾅﾅｿﾞｳｼ ﾘｭｳﾄ             イトマン西宮 小学（6）2 28820

吉田　将義            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾖｼ               姫路スポーツ 小学（6）3 28822

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                コナミ明石 高校（1）4 28825

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）5 28829

髙橋　健人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）6 28835

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）7 28869

清水　梨功            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｸ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）8 28872

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）9 28872

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 高校（3）10 28880

古市　大和            ﾌﾙｲﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ                佐用ＳＳ 高校（2）11 28898

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Ａｑ相生 中学（2）12 28904

6/30 ページ2021年7月6日 21:51:44



男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県JOチャレンジ夏季短水路記録

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）1 28805

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28808

株元　純一            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）3 28829

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 高校（3）4 28880

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Ａｑ相生 中学（2）5 28904
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山城　琉生            ﾔﾏｼﾛ ﾙｲ                 イトマン神戸 小学（5）1 28815

足立瑛比古            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｱｷﾋｺ               ＮＳＩ西紀 小学（4）2 28817

関本　有希            ｾｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                ＮＳＩパール 小学（4）3 28826

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（6）4 28880

皆越　　翼            ﾐﾅｺｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               イトマン西神 小学（4）5 28880

山口　夏生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾅﾂｷ               高砂ＦＣ 小学（5）6 28886

寺坂　拓真            ﾃﾗｻｶ ﾀｸﾏ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（4）7 28921
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小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）1 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）3 28810

山口　遥穂            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ               イトマン西宮 中学（3）4 28820

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）5 28825

上田　倭司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻｼ                ＮＳＩパール 高校（3）6 28826

奥井　晶稀            ｵｸｲ ﾏｻｷ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）7 28829

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（6）8 28880

野田　怜穏            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                 貴崎ａｓｋ 中学（3）9 28915
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小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）1 28805

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）2 28810

山口　遥穂            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ               イトマン西宮 中学（3）3 28820
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髙岡　拓未            ﾀｶｵｶ ﾀｸﾐ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28805

櫻井　　佑            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾕｳ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）2 28805

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28805

粂田　一平            ｸﾒﾀﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ              ＪＳＳ三木 小学（4）4 28810

土岐　龍雅            ﾄｷ ﾘｭｳｶﾞ                イトマン神戸 小学（6）5 28815

北嶋　尚人            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ               イトマン神戸 中学（1）6 28815

織戸　大輝            ｵﾘﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）7 28816

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）8 28816

吉田　祥次            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞ              ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）9 28826

山本　隼士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ              Aqスポレスト 小学（5）10 28888

吉川　幸輝            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｺｳｷ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）11 28921
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登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

西河　輝恭            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷｷｮｳ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）3 28808

井口　翔天            ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾄｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）4 28810

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）5 28816

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）6 28820

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（3）7 28822

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）8 28825

渡邊　瑠樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ              コナミ明石 小学（6）9 28825

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）10 28829

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）11 28870

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 中学（2）12 28880

松尾幸汰郎            ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               イトマン西神 中学（3）13 28880

友定　孝之            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）14 28895

石井　悠一            ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｲﾁ                佐用ＳＳ 中学（2）15 28898

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Ａｑ相生 小学（6）16 28904
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登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28808

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）3 28825

松尾幸汰郎            ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               イトマン西神 中学（3）4 28880

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 中学（2）5 28880
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加谷　幹登            ｶﾔ ﾐｷﾄ                  イトマン川西 高校（3）1 28801

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              イトマン川西 高校（3）2 28801

木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28805

志井　瑠座            ｼｲ ﾘｭｳｻﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）4 28805

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）5 28805

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）6 28805

大野　　快            ｵｵﾉ ｶｲ                  イトマン神戸 小学（4）7 28815

草野　克仁            ｸｻﾉ ｶﾂﾄ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）8 28815

織戸　大輝            ｵﾘﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ                Ｓ・パティオ 小学（4）9 28816

井上　志吹            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾌﾞｷ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）10 28816

小池　大地            ｺｲｹ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                姫路スポーツ 小学（5）11 28822

渡邊　瑠樹            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ              コナミ明石 小学（6）12 28825

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 中学（3）13 28825

惣輪　　温            ｿﾜ ｱﾂｷ                  コナミ明石 中学（3）14 28825

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）15 28826

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）16 28829

庄司　拓真            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｸﾏ               コナミ三田 小学（5）17 28860

荻野　隼斗            ｵｷﾞﾉ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（5）18 28860

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）19 28872

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）20 28872

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 中学（1）21 28880

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Ａｑ相生 中学（1）22 28904

寺坂　拓真            ﾃﾗｻｶ ﾀｸﾏ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（4）23 28921
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仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）1 28805

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 中学（3）2 28825

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）3 28826

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 高校（1）4 28870
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梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 高校（3）1 28801

五百磐紗奈            ｲﾆﾜ ｻﾅ                  イトマン川西 小学（4）2 28801

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

石井　　涼            ｲｼｲ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）4 28805

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）5 28810

藤井　咲羽            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻﾜ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）6 28815

竹原千紗葵            ﾀｹﾊﾗ ﾁｻｷ                イトマン神戸 小学（5）7 28815

小寺　里奈            ｺﾃﾞﾗ ﾘﾅ                 ＢＩＧ姫路 小学（4）8 28821

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）9 28824

久保　陽子            ｸﾎﾞ ﾖｳｺ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）10 28826

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）11 28828

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）12 28833

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）13 28835

古長みさと            ｺﾁｮｳ ﾐｻﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）14 28840

尼子　舞花            ｱﾏｺ ﾏｲｶ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（5）15 28840

楠井　彩乃            ｸｽｲ ｱﾔﾉ                 ＮＳＩ 小学（6）16 28840

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）17 28849

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）18 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（1）19 28860

中村　綺那            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）20 28869

岡本　杏菜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱﾝﾅ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）21 28870

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）22 28872

横内　秋菜            ﾖｺｳﾁ ｱｷﾅ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）23 28872

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）24 28872

松本　玲奈            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ                イトマン三田 中学（2）25 28874

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 高校（1）26 28874

岡本　彩羽            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲﾛﾊ                イトマン三田 小学（5）27 28874

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（6）28 28880

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（5）29 28880

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神 高校（2）30 28880

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（3）31 28886

菖蒲池　鈴            ｼｮｳﾌﾞｲｹ ﾘﾝ              Aqスポレスト 小学（5）32 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）33 28888

西山菜乃華            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾅﾉﾊ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）34 28895

村上　遥香            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾊﾙｶ                NSI南あわじ 中学（1）35 28912

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（3）36 28914

檀野　紗良            ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ｻﾗ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）37 28921
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梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 高校（3）1 28801

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）3 28810

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）4 28815

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）5 28815

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）6 28815

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）7 28824

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）8 28828

古長みさと            ｺﾁｮｳ ﾐｻﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）9 28840

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（1）10 28860

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）11 28872

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 イトマン西神 高校（2）12 28880

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（3）13 28886

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）14 28888

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）15 28888

西山菜乃華            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾅﾉﾊ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）16 28895

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（3）17 28914

檀野　紗良            ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ｻﾗ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）18 28921
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荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）1 28805

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）2 28815

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）3 28815

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）4 28815

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）5 28816

山戸　優佳            ﾔﾏﾄ ﾕｳｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）6 28824

渡邊　莉咲            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｻｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）7 28825

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 中学（2）8 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（1）9 28860

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（3）10 28866

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（3）11 28880

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（2）12 28880

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（3）13 28888

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）14 28888
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秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）2 28816

渡邊　莉咲            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｻｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）3 28825

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（3）4 28840

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 中学（2）5 28860

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（3）6 28880

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（3）7 28888
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阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）1 28810

狩野　紗奈            ｶﾉｳ ｻﾅ                  イトマン神戸 小学（6）2 28815

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）3 28820

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 中学（1）4 28860

天川　心結            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）5 28872

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（6）6 28880

和田　莉愛            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾚｲｱ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（5）7 28921
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藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）2 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）3 28805

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  イトマン神戸 高校（2）4 28815

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）5 28815

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）6 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）7 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）8 28820

名村　心里            ﾅﾑﾗ ﾐｻﾄ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）9 28824

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）10 28829

天川　心結            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）11 28872

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田 中学（1）12 28874

石川　栞凪            ｲｼｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ                イトマン西神 小学（6）13 28880

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  イトマン西神 高校（1）14 28880

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（6）15 28881

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）16 28921
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藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）2 28815

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  イトマン西神 高校（1）3 28880

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（2）4 28880
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倉田　夏帆            ｸﾗﾀ ｶﾎ                  イトマン川西 小学（4）1 28801

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）2 28805

廣田　七海            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）3 28815

阿部　杏奈            ｱﾍﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（4）4 28820

濵口　由昊            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｿﾗ               イトマン西宮 小学（5）5 28820

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ西宮 大学（2）6 28824

中村　綺那            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）7 28869

赤松　　杏            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｱﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（4）8 28880
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）1 28801

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）3 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）4 28808

齊藤　結菜            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾅ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）5 28815

廣田　七海            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）6 28815

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  イトマン西宮 高校（1）7 28820

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 コナミ西宮 大学（2）8 28824

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）9 28828

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）10 28829

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）11 28870

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）12 28872

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田 高校（2）13 28874

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 イトマン西神 高校（1）14 28880

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                Aqスポレスト 高校（2）15 28888

玉井ひかる            ﾀﾏｲ ﾋｶﾙ                 ＮＳＩ津名 高校（3）16 28892

大畑　顕乃            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｱｷﾉ                Ａｑ神河 高校（1）17 28903
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斉藤　　舞            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 イトマン川西 中学（3）1 28801

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）2 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）3 28805

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）4 28828

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ 中学（3）5 28840

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）6 28870

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田 高校（2）7 28874

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 イトマン西神 高校（1）8 28880
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藤井　咲羽            ﾌｼﾞｲ ｻﾜ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）1 28815

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）2 28820

藤井　瑠夏            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（5）3 28820

吉武　実桜            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾐｵ                 コナミ西宮 小学（4）4 28824

大山　夢羽            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾑｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）5 28826

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）6 28835

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）7 28849

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）8 28860

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）9 28866

岡本　杏菜            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱﾝﾅ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 小学（4）10 28870

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（6）11 28880

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 中学（1）12 28881

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）13 28888

松本みのり            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                Ａｑ新宮 小学（6）14 28913

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）15 28921
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岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（2）1 28805

福島　美月            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ               ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）2 28817

北川　柚岐            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＮＳＩ西紀 中学（1）3 28817

松長　麻耶            ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾏﾔ                イトマン西宮 小学（6）4 28820

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 中学（2）5 28820

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                コナミ西宮 高校（2）6 28824

大山　夢羽            ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾑｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）7 28826

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 高校（3）8 28835

菅原　凛夏            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝｶ               ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）9 28835

長谷　沙紀            ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｻｷ                ＪＳＳ尼宝 小学（6）10 28849

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 中学（1）11 28881

松本みのり            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                Ａｑ新宮 小学（6）12 28913
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田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 中学（2）2 28820

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）3 28820

28/30 ページ2021年7月6日 21:51:45



女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県JOチャレンジ夏季短水路記録

黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801

石井　陽菜            ｲｼｲ ﾊﾙﾅ                 イトマン西宮 小学（6）2 28820

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）3 28829

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）4 28860

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）5 28872

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）6 28872

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）7 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）8 28888

松本みのり            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                Ａｑ新宮 小学（6）9 28913

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）10 28921
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黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 高校（1）1 28801
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